
ULL TEAM LEAD
Judith Ormrod 0161 306 7643 Judith.Ormrod@manchester.ac.uk

Trafford GH: Paediatrics: Paediatric 

Resource Centre
Jane Hughes 0161 306 7735 jane.m.hughes@manchester.ac.uk

 Laura Mallinson (PEF)            

Sanni Lahti (PEP)
0161 509 1622

laura.mallinson@mft.nhs.uk/ 

Sanni.lahti@mft.nhs.uk

Trafford GH: Maternity: Antenatal 

Assessment Unit & Antenatal Clinic
Christine Furber 0161 306 7719 christine.furber@manchester.ac.uk Katherine Weeks (PEF) 0161 509 1626  Katherine.weeks@mft.nhs.uk

Trafford GH: Ward 2, Ward 12 (Ortho 

& DSU), Theatres (General & Ortho) &  

Pre Op Admissions

Judith Ormrod 0161 306 7643 Judith.Ormrod@manchester.ac.uk

Trafford GH: INRU, ELM, Ward 4, 

Ward 11 (Stroke Rehab) AMU (OPAL), 

MDU, OPD, Dermatology  & Urgent 

Care

Neil Wilson (MMU) 0161 247 2977 neil.wilson@mmu.ac.uk

Altrincham GH: General Outpatients Neil Wilson (MMU) 0161 247 2977 neil.wilson@mmu.ac.uk

Trafford Community: Cornhill Clinic 

SNs & HVs,, CYPS North Area Family 

SN & HV Teams, Enhanced Care 

Teams (C / N / S / E / W), North DNs 

(Delamere MC), West DNs (Partington 

HC & Woodsend Clinic)

Ruth Heffernan 0161 306 7641 ruth.heffernan@manchester.ac.uk

Trafford Community: Chapel Rd & 

Woodsend Treatment Rooms (Trafford 

Walk-in Centre), Ascott House ICT , 

Shay Lane DNs (Timplerley HC), 

Waterside DNs / HVs / SNs 

(Altrincham & Sale Teams), Waterside 

Stroke Rehab

Neil Wilson (MMU) 0161 247 2977 neil.wilson@mmu.ac.uk

Trafford Community: Trafford 

Children’s Community Nursing Team
Jane Hughes 0161 306 7735 jane.m.hughes@manchester.ac.uk

Wyncourt Nursing Home Ruth Heffernan 0161 306 7641 ruth.heffernan@manchester.ac.uk Maria Gillott (PEF)
0161 716 3464/3542         

07717440905
maria.gillott@nhs.net 

17/02/2022 MFT PEF Team PEF.Inbox@mft.nhs.uk 

Trafford Community Areas:

Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust (Trafford)

ULL Details PEF* Details

Patricia Ormrod  (PEF) 0161 701 1858 / 0559 patricia.ormrod@mft.nhs.uk

* The PEF is also normally the Nominated Person for the placement area.  The Nominated Person is identified by the NMC as the person who is 
nominated for each practice setting to actively support students and address student concerns.

Non NHS Areas - Trafford Community:

Maria Gillott (PEF)
0161 716 3464/3542         

07717440905
maria.gillott@nhs.net 
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